SEC F	orm 4
-------	-------

(Street) NEW YORK

(City)

NY

(State)

10022

(Zip)

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

X	Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).
---	--

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

OMB APPF	ROVAL
OMB Number:	3235-0287
Estimated average b	urden

1		
	hours per response:	0.5
	Estimated average burden	

Ī

<u>Avista</u>	<u>Capital Pa</u>	Reporting Person [*]			<u>A</u>	NG		<u>'NAN</u>	1ICS	INĊ	ANGO]				plicable) ctor er (give title	2	X 10% Other	Owner ′ (specify
(Last) AVISTA		rst) (HOLDINGS, L.	(Middle) <mark>P.</mark>				of Earlies 2017	st Trans	action (I	Month	/Day/Year)				belo	w)		below	/)
65 E. 55	TH STREE	T, 18TH FLOOF	۲		4. 11	f Am	nendment	, Date c	of Origina	al File	d (Month/Da	ay/Ye	ear)		Individual d	or Joint/Grou	up Filir	ng (Check /	Applicable
(Street) NEW YC	ORK N	Y :	10022											Li		n filed by O n filed by M son		-	
(City)	(St	ate) ((Zip)																
			le I - No						1	, Dis	sposed o	-					1		
Date		Date	ransaction e onth/Day/Year)		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 5)				d Securit Benefic Owned	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported		wnership n: Direct or Indirect nstr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
									Code	v	Amount		(A) or (D)	Price	Transa	ction(s) 3 and 4)			
Common	Stock			04/12/	2017				S		1,456,94	17	D	\$10	5 1,4	46,413		I	See footnote ⁽¹⁾
Common	Stock			04/12/	2017				S		508,869	9	D	\$10	5 50	5,189		I	See footnote ⁽²⁾
Common	Stock			04/12/	2017				S		384,184	4	D	\$10	6 38	1,406		Ι	See footnote ⁽³⁾
		Ta									osed of, o convertib				y Owned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deeme erivative Conversion Date Execution ecurity or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) if any		n Date, Transacti Code (Ins			tion of		6. Date Exerci Expiration Da (Month/Day/Y		te	7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Inst and 4)			8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction (Instr. 4)	Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercis	able	Expiration Date	Titl	or Nu of	nount mber ares					
		Reporting Person [*] artners GP, L	L <u>C</u>					· · · ·								*			
	CAPITAL	(First) HOLDINGS, L. I, 18TH FLOOF	P.	ldle)															
(Street) NEW YC	ORK	NY	100)22															
(City)		(State)	(Zip)															
		Reporting Person [*] artners, L.P.																	
(Last) 65 EAST 18TH FL	55TH STF .OOR	(First) REET	(Mic	idle)															

1. Name and Address Avista Capital			
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	
65 EAST 55TH S	TREET		
18TH FLOOR			
(Street)			
NEW YORK	NY	10022	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	
1. Name and Address Navilyst Medi			
<u>Navilyst Medi</u>	<u>cal Co-Invest</u> (First)	, <u>LLC</u>	
Navilyst Medi (Last)	<u>cal Co-Invest</u> (First)	, <u>LLC</u>	
Navilyst Medi (Last) 65 EAST 55TH S	<u>cal Co-Invest</u> (First)	, <u>LLC</u>	
Navilyst Medi (Last) 65 EAST 55TH S 18TH FLOOR	<u>cal Co-Invest</u> (First)	, <u>LLC</u>	

Explanation of Responses:

1. Represents shares of the Issuer held by Avista Capital Partners, L.P. ("ACP"). Avista Capital Partners GP, LLC ("ACP GP") is the general partner of ACP. By virtue of this relationship, ACP GP may be deemed to share voting and dispositive power with respect to the shares of common stock held by ACP. Each of ACP GP and ACP expressly disclaims beneficial ownership of any such securities, except to the extent of its pecuniary interest therein.

2. Represents shares of the Issuer held by Navilyst Medical Co-Invest, LLC ("NM Co-Invest"). ACP GP is the manager of NM Co-Invest. By virtue of this relationship, ACP GP may be deemed to share voting and dispositive power with respect to the shares of common stock held by NM Co-Invest. Each of ACP GP and NM Co-Invest expressly disclaims beneficial ownership of any such securities, except to the extent of its pecuniary interest therein.

3. Represents shares of the Issuer held by Avista Capital Partners (Offshore), L.P. ("ACP Offshore"). ACP GP is the general partner of ACP Offshore. By virtue of this relationship, ACP GP may be deemed to share voting and dispositive power with respect to the shares of common stock held by ACP Offshore. Each of ACP GP and ACP Offshore expressly disclaims beneficial ownership of any such securities, except to the extent of its pecuniary interest therein.

Remarks:

Avista Capital Partners GP, 04/14/2017 LLC, By: /s/ Ben Silbert Avista Capital Partners, L.P., By: Avista Capital Partners GP, 04/14/2017 LLC, its General Partner, By: /s/ Ben Silbert **Avista Capital Partners** (Offshore), L.P., By: Avista Capital Partners GP, LLC, its 04/14/2017 General Partner, By: /s/ Ben Silbert Navilyst Medical Co-Invest, LLC, By: Avista Capital 04/14/2017 Partners GP, LLC, its Manager, By: /s/ Ben Silbert ** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.